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HAC'S ONLINE PORTALIS

Golden Tower Apartments
50 E 11th St Apartment 101
Covington, KY 41011

Begins on March 2nd

1st/3rd/5th Monday of Every Month
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Nursing services avdailable at Golden Tower
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Every Wednesduy =
-3 - from 9 a.m.- 12 p.m.

enter for the Underserve]
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www.hacov.org :K -
info@hacov.org -

= 859-491-5311

Q @housingauthorityofcov
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Ppogpa mS Program Applications available

at every kiosk.

2026 THE STAR PROGRAM _ver your child forsummer Camp a¢ ¢, -
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Career & College Exploration Ages oLl SPOtS are l'mlted!
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Submit ALL Forms to
2300 Madison Ave
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NKCAC Youth Services Ages 7-13 by A pri [ 3 . 2026
Ages 16-24 Questions?
Questions? Contact April Peacock,

P\ =3 Call/Text April Peacock Resident Services Manager
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enrollin FSS!

- Work with a case manager to:
e Aceess communily resources
SATURDAY,MARCH 28TH e Find fulfilling employment or
\ education
_é LATONIA TERRACE ﬁ pon
REC ROOM 4 e Save Money
i "
- e And More!
Contact Natalie Schmidl for more information:

859-760-5846 (call or text)

Steve Arlinghaus April Peacock Veronica Williams

Executive Director Manager of Resident Services Customer Support Specialist
859-292-2145 - 859-655-7310 859-491-5311
steve.arlinghaus@hacov.org : april.peacock@hacov.org veronica.williams@hacov.org

Jon Adkins Hannah Troll Natalie Schmidl
Deputy Director LW R R R Program Coordinator FSS Coordinator
859-655-7316 859-292-3264, Ext. 4 859-669-7305
jon.adkins@hacov.org hannah.troll@hacov.or natalie.schmidl@hacov.org



